Place
Class 1
9
6
1
5
3
4
10
2
8
7
Class 2
6
9
HM
10
7
HM
4
8
2
5
3
1
Class 3
7
10
9
HM
5
8
3
6
1
2
4

Ear Tag

5562
2263
5471
4785
5621
5553
5509
2262
5552
5402
5574

5474
5836
5830
5401
5399
5398
5554
2407
5801
5470
4784
2635

5391
5473
2229
5827
2408
5472
5782
5575
5803
5636
5686

First Name

Ashton
Kloee
William
Trinity
lvey
Haley
Kandice
Colton
Haley
Ivey
Ellie

Emma
Chloe
Josie
Jared
Jared
Matthew
JillAnne
Luke
Patrick
Josh
Trinity
Dru

Cal
Josh
Brittany
Erin
Luke
William
Kelci
Hagan
Josh
Caley
Lyndon

2010 State Lamb Show

Last Name

Barwick
Cochran
Sell
Summerlin
Cook
Kendrick
Hooper
Cochran
Kendrick
Cook
Nelson

Chandler
Oliver
Battaglia
Cook
Cook
Crumley
Maybie
Nichols
Partain
Sell
Summerlin
Hunt

Saxon
Sell
Dilbeck
Battaglia
Nichols
Sell
Cash
Hinson
Waltour
Driggers
Webb

County

Thomas
Fannin
Screven
Colquitt Co.
Tift

Turner
Franklin
Fannin MS
Turner

Tift

Jones

Screven
Tattnall
Dougherty
Tift Co.
Tift Co.
Tift Co.
Turner
Berrien
LFO
Screven
Colquitt Co.
Morgan

Bulloch
Screven
Walker
Dougherty
Berrien
Screven
Madison
Jones
LFO

Tift
Elbert

4-H/ FFA Weight GCLPA

FFA

4-H
4-H
4-H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4-H
4-H
FFA

FFA
4-H

4-H
4-H

4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
FFA
4-H
4-H

75
75
76
77
79
79
80
81
81
82
82

84
85
87
88
89
89
89
89
89
91
91
92

93
93
94
96
96
98
99
99
99
100
100

553

397

432
656
470

630
628
627

551

598

552

473

637



Place Ear Tag First Name
Class 4
7 5837 Wade
5475 Emma
HM 5350 Zoe
3 5392 Bubba
10 5393 Bubba
HM 2228  Brittany
2 5581  Matthew
1 5653 Jonathan
6 3720 Dru
5 5551 Haley
4 5555  JillAnne
8 5715 Hannah
9 5436 TulaBlue
Class 5
8 4798 Kirk
9 5420 Lauren
1 5516  Carter
7 4793  Zachry
HM 5728  Will
HM 4827 Elizabeth
4 4787 Alaina
HM 5697 Cara
6 5248 Kelci
10 5435 Emily
5 5689 Elise
3 5754 Lea
2 5528  Carter
Division 1 Champion:
5516  Carter
Division 1 Reserve:
5528  Carter
Division 1 GA Born Champion:
5528  Carter
Division 1 GA Born Reserve:
5528  Carter
Class 6
6 5757 Timothy
5 5590 Ava
HM 5464 Cora
10 5457 Jozie
2 5752  Taylor
7 2406 Gage
9 5565  Brittany
3 5461 Peter
HM 5094  Christopher
HM 5535 Chelsey
HM 5397 Matthew
8 4796 Alex
1 5735 Wil
4 5736 Wil

2010 State Lamb Show

Last Name

Bailey
Chandler
Eaton
Miller
Miller
Dilbeck
Crapps
McDermitt
Hunt
Kendrick
Maybie
McCoy
Waldrep

Beacham
Cooper
Greene
Johnson
Porter
Beacham
Taylor
Brunson
Cash
Robinson
Webb
Crump
Greene

Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene

Hubbard
Teasley
Wall
White
Langford
Nichols
Spaid
Wall
Williams
Cheshire
Crumley
Kimbrell
Woodard
Woodard

County

Crisp

Screven

Oconee
Southeast Bulloch
Southeast Bulloch
Walker

Newton

Carroll

Morgan

Turner

Turner

Gordon

Monroe

Colquitt
Pickens
Telfair
Colquitt Co.
Morgan
Colquitt Co.
Colquitt
Elbert
Madison
Mary Persons
Elbert
Gordon Central
Telfair

Telfair
Telfair
Telfair
Telfair

Gordon Central
Newton
Screven
Monroe
Gordon Central
Berrien
Candler
Screven
Monroe

Gilmer Co.

Tift Co.
Colquitt Co.
Morgan
Morgan

4-H/ FFA Weight GCLPA

4-H
4-H
4-H
FFA
FFA
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H

4-H
4-H
FFA
4-H
FFA
4-H
4-H

FFA

4-H

FFA

4-H

4-H

4-H

4-H

4-H

FFA

FFA
FFA
FFA
4-H

101
101
101
101
102
103
104
104
105
105
106
106
106

109
109
109
109
109
110
110
111
111
111
111
112
112

109

112

112

112

114
114
114
114
115
115
115
115
115
116
116
116
116
116

421

429

428

459

477

431

523

549
635
422

548
411

481

369

636

635

636

636

636

642

408

550
600
683
502

626
412
639



Place
Class 7
4
2
HM
10
3
5
7
6
HM
8
9
1
Class 8
7
6
4
1
HM
8
9
3
10
2
5
Class 9
7
6
2
8
HM
1
3
HM
4
5
HM
HM
10
9

HM

Ear Tag

5384
4786
2252
5536
5710
3634
5455
5400
5396
5540
5096
5734

5531
5751
5651
5791
5688
5718
4829
5652
5578
5790
5462

5385
5681
5672
5560
5437
5804
5558
2404
5701
5703
4988
5556
5541
5438
5494
5442

First Name

Wade
Elizabeth
Jordon
Courtney
Philip
Jessica
Jozie
Jared
Matthew
Katelyn
Christopher
Will

Emily
Taylor
Mary Beth
Rocky
Haley
Cheyanne
Hannah
Jonathan
Alicia
Wes
Peter

Wade
Anna Grace
Hannah
Emily
TulaBlue
Josh
Haley
Victor
Katie
Katie
Dalton
Calli
Jessica
Caroline
Logan
Chelsea

2010 State Lamb Show

Last Name

Bailey
Beacham
Cochran
Crump
McCown
Page
White
Cook
Crumley
Reece
Williams
Woodard

Hostetler
Langford
McDermitt
Trammell
Bright
Childers
Dixon
McDermitt
Nichols
Payne
Wall

Bailey
Bass
Morgan
Pike
Waldrep
Waltour
Cook
Corral
Ennis
Ennis
Green
Lumpkin
Payne
Waldrep
Waldrop
Williams

County

Crisp
Colquitt Co.
Fannin
Gilmer Co.
Gordon
Webster
Monroe
Tift Co.
Tift Co.
Gilmer Co.
Monroe
Morgan

Jasper MS
Gordon Central
Carroll

LFO

Elbert
Gordon
Colquitt Co.
Carroll
Newton
LFO
Screven

Crisp
Elbert
Harris
Heard
Monroe
LFO
Heard

Habersham Central

Gordon
Gordon
Walker
Turner
Gilmer Co.
Monroe
Franklin
Monroe

4-H/ FFA Weight GCLPA

4-H
FFA
4-H

FFA

4-H
4-H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4-H
4-H

FFA
FFA
4-H
FFA
4-H
4-H
FFA
4-H

FFA
4-H

4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
FFA

FFA

FFA

117
117
117
117
117
117
117
118
118
118
118
118

119
119
119
119
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

121
121
121
121
121
121
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122
122

520
540

492
629
625
658
638
601
622

593
605

573
388

590

514
645
435
579

366
430

524

507



Place Ear Tag First Name
Class 10
1 5503 Scout
3 5592 Luke
8 5441 Chelsea
5 5780 Coley
6 4989 Dalton
2 5647 Ty
4 5386 Bubba
7 5573 Eli
Division 2 Champion;
5791  Rocky
Division 2 Reserve:
5790 Wes
Division 2 GA Born Champion:
5503 Scout
Division 2 GA Born Reserve:
5672 Hannah
Class 11
8 4788 Lea
1 5626 Kaitlyn
7 5716 Kam
10 5779 Coley
5545  Dustin
2 5421 Katherine
5 5422  Katherine
6 5650 Mary Beth
9 5388 LeAnna
4 5702 Mikalah
3 5454  Jessica
Class 12
10 5580 Hallie
7 5655 Lilyanna
9 2866 Jessica
HM 5443  Christopher
HM 4789 Lea
5 5518 Janie
1 5654 Lilyanna
2 5524 Gabe
8 5049 Keith
4 5678 Elliot
3 5559 Haley
6 5431 Elaine
HM 5602  Will
HM 5048 Katie

2010 State Lamb Show

Last Name

Josey
Wallace
Williams
Fulmer
Green
McDermitt
Miller
Nelson

Trammell
Payne
Josey
Morgan

Barrow
Cawley
Childers
Fulmer
Green
Kirby
Kirby
McDermitt
Miller
Potts
White

Crapps
McDermitt
Page
Williams
Barrow
Greene
McDermitt
Parker
Pippins
Wyllie
Cook
Hurst
Parrish
Pippins

County

Franklin

Newton

Monroe

Irwin MS

Walker

Carroll

Southeast Bulloch
Jones

LFO
LFO
Franklin
Harris

Colquitt Co.
Tift

Gordon
Irwin MS
Gilmer Co.
Pickens
Pickens
Carroll
Southeast Bulloch
Gordon
Monroe

Newton

Carroll
Webster
Monroe
Colquitt Co.
Telfair

Carroll

Lamar
Upson-Lee HS
Elbert

Heard

Colquitt

Cook
Upson-Lee HS

4-H/ FFA Weight GCLPA

4-H
4-H
4-H
FFA
4-H
4-H
FFA
4-H

FFA
FFA
4-H
4-H
FFA
4-H
4-H
FFA
FFA
4-H

4-H
FFA

FFA

FFA

FFA

123
123
123
124
124
124
124
124

119

120

123

121

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

126
126
126
126
127
127
127
127
127
127
128
128
128
128

406
542
657
440
365
701
597

406

710
572
439

588
599
621
427
646
493

451
623

506
541
634
651
613

574
643
672
539



Place
Class 13
8
6
3
2
HM
1
7
HM
4
HM
5
10
9
Class 14
9
2
4
1
HM
3
8
HM
5
6
10
7
Class 15
1
2
7
5
9
4
8
3
10
6

Division 3 Champion:

Ear Tag

5682
5511
5758
5671
5439
5796
5781
5591
5505
5434
5642
5095
5466

3499
5630
187
5517
5605
5809
5677
5679
4830
5513
4794
5423

5795
5798
5629
5579
5520
5542
5463
5593
5357
2266
5643

5795

Division 3 Reserve:

5629

First Name

Anna Grace
Adam
Taylor
Hannah
Caroline
Zach
Coley
Audrey
Kate
Emily
Lainie
Chelsea
Shania

Jarrett
Caley
Logan
Janie

Will

Wes
Anna Katherine
Elliot
Hannah
Adam
Zachry
Katherine

Zach
Nick
Caley
Austin
Garrett
Jessica
Cora
Luke
Anna
Maddie
Lainie

Zach

Caley

Division 3 GA Born Champion:

5629

Caley

Division 3 GA Born Reserve:

5671

Hannah

2010 State Lamb Show

Last Name

Bass
Floyd
Langford
Morgan
Waldrep
Autwell
Fulmer
Holder
Josey
Robinson
Wheetman
Williams
Williams

Baldwin
Driggers
Edwards
Greene
Parrish
Payne
Wyllie
Wyllie
Dixon
Floyd
Johnson
Kirby

Autwell
Bailey
Driggers
Nichols
Parker
Payne
Wall
Wallace
Kelley
Mathews
Wheetman

Autwell

Driggers

Driggers

Morgan

County

Elbert
Franklin
Gordon Central
Harris
Monroe

LFO

Irwin MS
Newton
Franklin

Mary Persons
Carroll
Monroe
Screven Co.

Hart

Tift

Walker
Telfair
Cook

LFO

Elbert
Elbert
Colquitt Co.
Franklin
Colquitt Co.
Pickens

LFO
LFO

Tift
Newton
Lamar
Gilmer Co.
Screven
Newton
Oconee
Fannin
Carroll

LFO

Tift

Tift

Harris

4-H/ FFA Weight GCLPA

4-H
4-H
FFA
4-H
4-H
FFA
FFA
4-H
4-H
FFA
4-H
4-H
FFA

4-H
4-H

4-H
FFA
4-H
4-H
FFA
4-H
FFA
4-H

FFA
FFA
4-H
4-H
FFA
4-H
4-H
4-H

4-H

FFA

4-H

4-H

129
129
129
129
129
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
132
132
132
132

133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
134
134
134

133

133

133

129

382

512

438
650
610
515
648
501

719
363
633
538

119
575

713

383

720
393
565
684
543

647

720

720



Place
Class 16
7
6
9
5
10
8
2
4
3
1
Class 17
10
8
7
HM
2
6
4
1
5
9
3
Class 18
7
6
10
3
5
1
9
2
4
8
HM
Class 19
10
1
5
4
9
HM
2
7
6
HM
8
3

Ear Tag

5713
5774
5550
5557
5561
5731
5733
5249
5712
5727

5683
5714
5566
5587
5693
5468
186
5759
5360
5656
189

5577
5615
2267
5810
5704
5794
5698
5627
4828
4540
5496

5717
5616
5512
5523
5676
5538
5805
5614
5530
4792
4797
5707

First Name

Justin
Tyler
Megan
Haley
Jacob
Claire
Claire
Kelci
Philip
Ben

Jacob
Justin
Brittany
Elizabeth
Grace
Shania
Logan
Timothy
Amy Porter
Bethany
Devin

Rachel
Kelly
Maddie
Wes
Mikalah
Zach
Cara
Kaitlyn
Davis
Rose
Logan

Kam
Asia
Adam
Gabe
Anna
Gloria
Josh
Kelly
Emily
Zachry
Alex
Brycen

2010 State Lamb Show

Last Name

Brooks
Heuer
Troupe
Cook
Pike
Woodard
Woodard
Cash
McCown
Porter

Bass
Brooks
Spaid
Teasley
Webb
Williams
Edwards
Hubbard
Kemp
Shirley
Edwards

Dabney
Erving
Mathews
Payne
Potts
Autwell
Brunson
Cawley
Coleman
Neal
Waldrop

Childers
Erving
Floyd
Parker
Ruff
Silvers
Waltour
Erving
Hostetler
Johnson
Kimbrell
Potts

County

Gordon
Greene
Turner Co. HS
Heard

Heard

Morgan
Morgan
Madison
Gordon
Morgan

Elbert
Gordon
Candler
Newton
Elbert
Screven Co.
Walker
Gordon Central
Oconee
Carroll
Walker

Newton
Decatur
Fannin
LFO
Gordon
LFO
Elbert
Tift
Colquitt
Elbert
Franklin

Gordon
Bainbridge
Franklin
Lamar
Elbert
Gilmer Co.
LFO
Decatur
Jasper MS
Colquitt Co.
Colquitt Co.
Gordon

4-H/ FFA Weight GCLPA

4-H
4-H
FFA
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H

FFA

FFA
4-H
4-H
4-H

4-H
4-H
4-H
FFA
4-H
FFA
4-H
4-H

4-H
4-H

FFA
4-H

4-H
FFA
FFA
4-H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4-H

135
135
135
136
136
136
136
137
137
137

138
138
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
140

141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
142

143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144

571
454

564

378
446

410
560
640
361

705
364

609

374

450
606
576
381

567
396

618
436

376



Place Ear Tag First Name
Class 20
HM 188 Devin
9 5773 Mac
5 2865 Jessica
HM 5586  Elizabeth
7 5467 Shania
1 5628 Kaitlyn
10 4790  Staci
6 5508 Kandice
8 5711  Philip
2 5648 Ty
4 5729 Wil
3 5708 Brycen
Division 4 Champion:
5628  Kaitlyn
Division 4 Reserve:
5794  Zach
Division 4 GA Born Champion:
5628  Kaitlyn
Division 4 GA Born Reserve:
5648 Ty
Class 21
4 3500 Jarrett
5 5775 Tyler
3 5504 Kate
7 5674 Rose
6 5495 Logan
HM 5483  Sydnee
10 5481 Zachary
8 5684 Jacob
9 4539 Rose
HM 5834 Chloe
1 5792 Rocky
2 5793 Rocky
Class 22
9 5675 Ansley
6 5497 Taylor
7 5680 Anna Katherine
1 5501  Scout
3 5356 Anna
4 5843 LeAnna
2 5705 Mikalah
10 5440 Caroline
8 5365 Lucy
5 5389 LeAnna

2010 State Lamb Show

Last Name

Edwards
Heuer
Page
Teasley
Williams
Cawley
Clark
Hooper
McCown
McDermitt
Porter
Potts

Cawley
Autwell
Cawley
McDermitt

Baldwin
Heuer
Josey
Neal
Waldrop
Weaver
Weaver
Bass
Neal
Oliver
Trammell
Trammell

Ruff
Waldrop
Wyllie
Josey
Kelley
Miller
Potts
Waldrep
Kemp
Miller

County

Walker
Greene
Webster
Newton
Screven Co.
Tift
Colquitt
Franklin
Gordon
Carroll
Morgan
Gordon

Tift
LFO
Tift
Carroll

Hart

Greene
Franklin
Elbert
Franklin
Screven Co.
Screven Co.
Elbert

Elbert
Tattnall

LFO

LFO

Elbert

Franklin

Elbert

Franklin

Oconee
Southeast Bulloch
Gordon

Monroe

Oconee
Southeast Bulloch

4-H/ FFA Weight GCLPA

4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
FFA
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H

4-H

FFA

4-H

4-H

4-H
4-H
4-H
FFA
FFA
4-H
4-H
4-H
FFA
FFA

4-H
4-H

4-H
4-H
FFA
4-H

4-H
FFA

145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
146

146

142

146

146

147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148

149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
152
152

362
453

612

654
424
480
608
702

615

654

654

702

442
405
690

370

395
467
580
401

586
375
511



Place
Class 23
8
1
3
HM
2
HM
5
4
6
9
10
=
Class 24
8
HM
HM
1
3
9
5
10
6
HM
HM
2
4
7
HM
Class 25
2
1
7
HM
8
HM
9
5
HM
10
4
6
3

Ear Tag

4358
5725
5657
5526
5730
5537
5482
5709
5589
5588
5691
5525

5507
5428
5359
5797
5750
5726
5649
5692
5618
5521
5658
5799
5617
5499
5696

5498
5506
5364
5567
5519
5644
5366
5527
190
5833
5502
5358
5776

First Name

Staci
Ben
Bethany
Timi
Will
Gloria
Sydnee
Brycen
Ava
Elizabeth
Grace
Timi

Kandice
Elaine
Amy Porter
Nick
Timothy
Ben

Ty
Grace
Asia
Gabe
Bethany
Nick
Asia
Taylor
Jaime

Taylor
Kate
Lucy
Brittany
Garrett
Lainie
Jarrett
Timi
Devin
Jarrett
Scout
Anna
Tyler

2010 State Lamb Show

Last Name

Clark
Porter
Shirley
Webb
Porter
Silvers
Weaver
Potts
Teasley
Teasley
Webb
Webb

Hooper
Hurst
Kemp
Bailey
Hubbard
Porter
McDermitt
Webb
Erving
Parker
Shirley
Bailey
Erving
Waldrop
Webb

Waldrop
Josey
Kemp
Spaid
Parker
Wheetman
Kemp
Webb
Edwards
Kemp
Josey
Kelley
Heuer

County

Colquitt
Morgan
Carroll
Pike
Morgan
Gilmer Co.
Screven Co.
Gordon
Newton
Newton
Elbert
Pike

Franklin
Colquitt
Oconee
LFO
Gordon Central
Morgan
Carroll
Elbert
Bainbridge
Lamar
Carroll
LFO
Bainbridge
Franklin
Elbert

Franklin
Franklin
Oconee
Candler
Lamar
Carroll
Oconee
Pike
Walker
Oconee
Franklin
Oconee
Greene

4-H/ FFA Weight GCLPA

4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
FFA
FFA
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H
4-H

4-H

4-H
FFA
FFA
4-H
4-H
4-H
FFA

4-H
FFA
FFA

153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155

156
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
160

161
162
163
163
164
165
166
166
168
170
171
171
172

434
526
617

616
562
583
559

441
671

703
373

602
444

595

712
409
566
659

587
445

402

963



Place Ear Tag First Name

Division 5 Champion:

5792 Rocky
Division 5 Reserve:

5797  Nick
Division 5 GA Born Champion:

5649 Ty
Division 5 GA Born Reserve:

5506 Kate

Grand Champion:
5792  Rocky
Reserve Grand Champion:
5797  Nick
GA Bred & Born Champion:
5629 Caley

GA Bred & Born Reserve Champion:

5628  Kaitlyn
GA Bred & Born 3rd Overall:
5516 Carter
GA Bred & Born 4th Overall:
5503 Scout
GA Bred & Born 5th Overall:
5671 Hannah

2010 State Lamb Show

Last Name County
Trammell LFO
Bailey LFO
McDermitt Carroll
Josey Franklin
Trammell LFO
Bailey LFO
Driggers Tift
Cawley Tift
Greene Telfair
Josey Franklin

Morgan Harris

4-H/ FFA Weight GCLPA

FFA

FFA

4-H

FFA

FFA

4-H

4-H

4-H

4-H

148

157

158

162

148

157

133

146

109

123

121

703

712

720

654

635

406



